
Year 13 Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level

Tue 14 May am 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 GCE

Wed 15 May am 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 GCE

Thu 16 May am 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE

Fri 17 May am 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE

Mon 20 May am 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn GCE

Mon 20 May pm 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 GCE

Tue 21 May am 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 GCE

Tue 21 May am 02:00 EDEXL 9CN0 01 Listen.  Read. & Translate. GCE

Tue 21 May am 02:00 OCR H410/01 Film Studies: Film History Wrtn GCE

Wed 22 May am 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE

Wed 22 May pm 01:30 EDEXL 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE

Thu 23 May am 02:30 OCR Y319/01 Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn GCE

Fri 24 May am 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn GCE

Fri 24 May am 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE

Fri 24 May am 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn GCE

Mon 03 Jun am 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE

Mon 03 Jun pm 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE

Mon 03 Jun pm 01:30 EDEXL 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE

Tue 04 Jun am 02:00 OCR H410/02 Film Studies: Crtcl Apprchs Film Wtn GCE

Tue 04 Jun am 02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn GCE

Tue 04 Jun pm 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE

Wed 05 Jun am 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn GCE

Wed 05 Jun am 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE

Wed 05 Jun pm 02:40 EDEXL 9CN0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE

Wed 05 Jun pm 02:30 EDEXL 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T GCE

Wed 05 Jun pm 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE

Thu 06 Jun am 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 GCE

Thu 06 Jun am 02:30 EDEXL 9DR0 03 Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE

Thu 06 Jun am 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn GCE

Fri 07 Jun am 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE

Fri 07 Jun am 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 GCE

Fri 07 Jun pm 01:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE

Fri 07 Jun pm 01:30 OCR Y106/01 Hist A: Eng 1485-1558: Early Tudor Wtn GCE

Mon 10 Jun am 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE

Mon 10 Jun am 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE

Mon 10 Jun pm 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE

Mon 10 Jun pm 02:15 WJEC A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising GCE

Tue 11 Jun am 01:00 OCR Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn GCE

Tue 11 Jun pm 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE

Tue 11 Jun pm 02:15 OCR H580/03 Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn GCE

Fri 14 Jun am 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE

Mon 17 Jun am 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE

Mon 17 Jun am 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn GCE

Tue 18 Jun am 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn GCE

Tue 18 Jun am 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE

Wed 19 Jun am 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE

Wed 19 Jun am 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE

Thu 20 Jun pm 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE

Thu 20 Jun pm 00:00 EDEXL 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE
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Thu 20 Jun pm 00:00 EDEXL 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE

Fri 21 Jun am 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE

Fri 21 Jun pm 01:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 GCE


